
Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 01-145839 Becsh Alexander 2006 1.BC Beuel NRW W 1 17 1 2

2 02-044555 Niemann Mark 2006 TV Hofheim HES M 2 1 2 3

3 01-150175 Pongratz Luis 2006 FC Langenfeld NRW W 17 2 3 5

4 13-012075 Decker Sylvester 2006 TuS Wiebelskirchen SAA M 3 7 5 8

5 06-152860 Blühdorn Anton 2006 Horner TV HAM N 4 8 5 9

6 05-054907 Ma Felix 2007 SSV Waghäusel BAW SO 5 10 5 10

7 07-039465 Kulkarni Shaunak 2006 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 8 6 5 11

8 01-142166 Dang Justin 2006 STC BW Solingen NRW W 9 13 3 12

9 01-142165 Braach Rafe Kenji 2007 STC BW Solingen NRW W 10 3 9 12

10 01-145859 Thiele Yannick 2006 1.BC Beuel NRW W 7 5 9 12

11 02-045812 Marzuan Danial Iman 2006 TV Hofheim HES M 11 4 9 13

12 17-019079 Schinzel Matteo 2006 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 15 9 9 18

13 05-050269 Rullkötter Lion 2006 SpVgg Mössingen BAW SO 6 15 33 21

14 01-145848 Klein Benjamin 2007 1.BC Beuel NRW W 14 17 9 23

15 16-009611 Hahn Nils 2006 SG Gittersee SAC SO 12 12 17 24

16 11-058062 Steffen-Sánchez Bruno 2006 SV Fischbach RHP M 17 17 9 26

16 08-014935 Patil Aditya 2006 SC Siemensstadt BBB N 17 17 9 26

16 02-047005 Ebel Jan 2006 TSV 1892 Vellmar HES M 17 17 9 26

19 08-013838 Cho Juri 2006 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 13 14 17 27

20 02-046181 Anagani Jivithesh 2006 TV Hofheim HES M 17 11 17 28

21 18-002032 Ohlow Nils 2006 1.BV Weimar THÜ M 17 16 17 33

22 08-014101 Huß Hans 2007 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 16 17 17 33

23 05-058147 Schmid Jonas 2007 BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen BAW SO 17 17 17 34

23 01-148313 Dörschel Mika 2007 TV Refrath NRW W 17 17 17 34

23 06-153049 Gutsche Mattis 2007 VfL Lohbrügge HAM N 17 17 17 34

23 01-148093 Kuhlmann Finn 2006 1.BC Düren NRW W 17 17 17 34

23 16-009214 Rötzer Konrad 2006 SG Gittersee SAC SO 17 17 17 34

23 16-009825 Grundmann Dominik 2006 SG Gittersee SAC SO 17 17 17 34

23 07-040414 Jin Joshua 2006 ASV Niederndorf BAY SO 17 17 17 34

23 10-011687 Schönborn Mika 2006 BC "Smash" Betzdorf RHL M 17 17 17 34

23 01-142001 Euler Philipp 2006 TV Refrath NRW W 17 17 17 34

23 05-050274 Grenzheuser Jan 2006 TSV Racket Center Nußloch BAW SO 17 17 17 34

23 04-091712 Graeve Kevin 2006 MTV Nienburg NIS N 17 17 17 34
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 06-152984 Dreessen Lara 2006 Horner TV HAM N 2 1 1 2

2 01-146445 Stern Marie Sophie 2006 Spvgg.Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 4 2 2 4

3 01-142218 Bourakkadi Amra 2006 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 1 4 3 4

4 02-046715 Sadana Sanchi 2006 TG Unterliederbach 1887 HES M 3 3 5 6

5 16-009289 Pfeiffer Joleen 2006 SG Gittersee SAC SO 8 8 3 11

6 11-055482 Zhou Hehui 2006 BT Idar-Oberstein RHP M 6 16 5 11

7 04-094960 Winnefeld Constanze 2006 SV Harkenblek NIS N 17 7 5 12

8 08-013820 Stommel Eva 2007 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 9 9 5 14

9 05-061209 Zorn Anna-Lena 2006 BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen BAW SO 17 5 9 14

10 04-093378 Marquordt Luna 2006 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 11 6 9 15

11 07-040676 Wulandoko Aurelia 2007 TSV 1846 Nürnberg BAY SO 7 11 17 18

12 01-145857 Sinner Isabeau 2007 1.BC Beuel NRW W 10 10 17 20

13 18-002031 Tobien Satine 2006 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen THÜ M 13 14 9 22

14 01-145761 Kleban Isabel 2007 SV Bergfried Leverkusen NRW W 5 17 17 22

15 05-052451 Firl Sarah 2006 VfL Sindelfingen BAW SO 12 12 17 24

16 02-047680 Nandamuri Hasini 2007 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 17 17 9 26

16 04-093861 Wronna Leonie 2007 MTV Nienburg NIS N 17 17 9 26

16 06-152822 Viaccava Alessia 2006 VfL Lohbrügge HAM N 17 17 9 26

16 18-002083 Loukidou Anatoli 2006 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen THÜ M 17 17 9 26

16 07-039579 Preller Katja 2006 TSV Lauf BAY SO 17 17 9 26

21 01-147668 Segler Lucienne 2007 BC Rheinbach NRW W 14 13 17 27

22 01-149915 Sarkar Shreya 2007 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 17 15 17 32

23 05-055667 Schmidt Melissa 2007 TSG Schopfheim BAW SO 15 17 17 32

24 13-012373 Hafner Mara 2007 TuS Wiebelskirchen SAA M 16 17 17 33

25 01-149181 Sigge Lina 2006 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 17 17 17 34

25 07-040343 Zeng Leonie 2006 TSV 1846 Nürnberg BAY SO 17 17 17 34

25 05-051770 Reihle Nadja-Christine 2007 SpVgg Mössingen BAW SO 17 17 17 34

25 01-146819 Gemünd Jule 2007 Gladbecker FC NRW W 17 17 17 34

25 01-150224 Nakicevic Dina 2006 BC Burg NRW W 17 17 17 34

25 04-094461 Scharsitzke Ida 2006 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 17 17 17 34

25 10-011962 Nilges Katharina 2007 TuS Bad Marienberg RHL M 17 17 17 34

25 08-014454 Lehmann Sophia 2007 BC Fortuna Blankenfelde BBB N 17 17 17 34
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV DEM Pkte

1 01-150175 Pongratz Luis 2006 FC Langenfeld NRW W 1 1 2

1 07-039465 Kulkarni Shaunak 2006 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920BAY SO 1 1 2

2 06-152860 Blühdorn Anton 2006 Horner TV HAM N 2 2 4

2 17-019079 Schinzel Matteo 2006 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 2 2 4

3 02-044555 Niemann Mark 2006 TV Hofheim HES M 5 3 8

3 02-045812 Marzuan Danial Iman 2006 TV Hofheim HES M 5 3 8

4 01-142166 Dang Justin 2006 STC BW Solingen NRW W 3 5 8

4 01-142165 Braach Rafe Kenji 2007 STC BW Solingen NRW W 3 5 8

5 01-145848 Klein Benjamin 2007 1.BC Beuel NRW W 4 5 9

5 01-145856 Schroth Ole 2007 1. BC Beuel NRW W 4 5 9

6 13-012075 Decker Sylvester 2006 TuS Wiebelskirchen SAA M 7 9 16

6 02-048289 Chen Kaili 2006 TG Höchst 1847 HES M 7 9 16

7 01-145859 Thiele Yannick 2006 1.BC Beuel NRW W 15 3 18

7 01-145839 Becsh Alexander 2006 1.BC Beuel NRW W 15 3 18

8 08-014101 Huß Hans 2007 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 13 5 18

8 04-093443 Wilewald Robin 2007 MTV Nienburg NIS N 13 5 18

9 01-142001 Euler Philipp 2006 TV Refrath NRW W 13 5 18

9 01-145945 Ommer Sören 2006 TV Refrath NRW W 13 5 18

10 07-040414 Jin Joshua 2006 ASV Niederndorf BAY SO 9 9 18

10 07-039691 Maschauer Samuel 2006 TSV 1861 Zirndorf BAY SO 9 9 18

11 16-009611 Hahn Nils 2006 SG Gittersee SAC SO 10 9 19

11 16-009825 Grundmann Dominik 2006 SG Gittersee SAC SO 10 9 19

12 10-011687 Schönborn Mika 2006 BC "Smash" Betzdorf RHL M 11 9 20

12 10-011806 Kuhberg Armin 2006 FSV Trier-Tarforst RHL M 11 9 20

13 04-093033 Assmus Vin 2006 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 12 9 21

13 04-093036 Monsees Tebbe 2006 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 12 9 21

14 07-039535 Knödel Felix 2006 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 15 9 24

14 05-058147 Schmid Jonas 2007 BSV Eggenstein-LeopoldshafenBAW SO 15 9 24

15 01-148093 Kuhlmann Finn 2006 1.BC Düren NRW W 15 9 24

15 01-141855 Kristofcsak Adam 2006 SV Bergfried Leverkusen NRW W 15 9 24

16 07-040665 Hartmann Felix 2006 TV 1862 Unterdürrbach BAY SO 15 9 24

16 07-040461 Steimer Maximilian 2006 TV Augsburg 1847 BAY SO 15 9 24

17 02-046181 Anagani Jivithesh 2006 TV Hofheim HES M 8 17 25

17 02-046337 Gollapalli Saketh Anand 2006 TV Hofheim HES M 8 17 25

17 05-050269 Rullkötter Lion 2006 SpVgg Mössingen BAW SO 6 25 31

17 05-054907 Ma Felix 2007 SSV Waghäusel BAW SO 6 25 31

17 05-050274 Grenzheuser Jan 2006 RC Nußloch BAW SO 15 17 32

17 05-048673 Ulrich Joshua 2006 BSC Waghäusel BAW SO 15 17 32

17 10-011697 Nilges Daniel 2006 TuS Bad Marienberg RHL M 15 17 32

17 11-058062 Steffen-Sánchez Bruno 2006 SV Fischbach RHP M 15 17 32

17 01-148682 Emmerich Linus 2008 SCU Lüdinghausen NRW W 15 17 32

17 01-150083 Kaschura Leon 2008 SCU Lüdinghausen NRW W 15 17 32

17 03-021769 Freistedt Leonard 2006 BSV Kisdorf SLH N 15 17 32

17 03-022174 Dukart Lukas 2006 Blau Weiss Wittorf SLH N 15 17 32

17 11-053541 Lahr Bastian 2006 SV Offenheim RHP M 15 17 32

17 11-053545 Stetter Jannick 2006 SV Offenheim RHP M 15 17 32

17 08-014935 Patil Aditya 2006 SC Siemensstadt BBB N 15 17 32

17 08-014844 Tinellung Aulia 2006 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 15 17 32

17 18-002032 Ohlow Nils 2006 1.BV Weimar THÜ M 15 17 32

17 18-002151 Oßwald Benno 2007 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 15 17 32
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV DM Pkte

1 01-142218 Bourakkadi Amra 2006 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 1 3 4

1 01-146445 Stern Marie Sophie 2006 Spvgg.Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 1 3 4

2 08-013820 Stommel Eva 2007 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 3 2 5

2 04-093861 Wronna Leonie 2007 MTV Nienburg NIS N 3 2 5

3 04-093378 Marquordt Luna 2006 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 2 5 7

3 04-094461 Scharsitzke Ida 2006 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 2 5 7

4 04-091717 Keo Boun Khoune Sarah 2006 MTV Nienburg NIS N 5 3 8

4 04-094960 Winnefeld Constanze 2006 MTV Nienburg NIS N 5 3 8

5 16-009289 Pfeiffer Joleen 2006 SG Gittersee SAC SO 6 5 11

5 07-039579 Preller Katja 2006 TSV Lauf BAY SO 6 5 11

6 05-061209 Zorn Anna-Lena 2006 BSV Eggenstein-LeopoldshafenBAW SO 7 5 12

6 05-052811 Stieler Feline 2006 SG Hemsbach BAW SO 7 5 12

7 01-145857 Sinner Isabeau 2007 1.BC Beuel NRW W 4 9 13

7 01-147668 Segler Lucienne 2007 BC Rheinbach NRW W 4 9 13

8 05-051770 Reihle Nadja-Christine 2007 Spvgg Mössingen BAW SO 10 5 15

8 05-055667 Schmidt Melissa 2007 TSG Schopfheim BAW SO 10 5 15

9 01-145838 Abel Jolina 2006 1.BC Beuel NRW W 15 1 16

9 06-152984 Dreessen Lara 2006 Horner TV HAM N 15 1 16

10 01-149915 Sarkar Shreya 2007 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 8 9 17

11 01-147690 Wagner Marie-Lou 2006 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 8 9 17

12 18-002083 Loukidou Anatoli 2006 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen THÜ M 9 9 18

12 18-002031 Tobien Satine 2006 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen THÜ M 9 9 18

13  08-014819 Zeisig Meline 2007 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 15 9 24

13  08-014848 Schlosser Mia 2007 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 15 9 24

14 07-040390 Bittner Jette-Thora 2006 BV G.-Goldbach/Laufach HES M 15 9 24

14 02-046715 Sadana Sanchi 2006 TG Unterliederbach 1887 HES M 15 9 24

15 13-012442 Karmann Carina 2006 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 15 9 24

15 02-049153  Führmeyer Marie 2006 TV Hofheim HES M 15 9 24

16 01-152182 Wiedeking Luna 2006 OSC BG Essen-Werden NRW W 15 9 24

16 01-145761 Kleban Isabel 2007 SV Bergfried Leverkusen NRW W 15 9 24

18 11-055482 Zhou Hehui 2006 BT Idar-Oberstein RHP M 11 17 28

18 11-052241 Afanasev Leonie 2006 TG Worms RHP M 11 17 28

19 07-040676 Wulandoko Aurelia 2007 TSV 1846 Nürnberg BAY SO 12 17 29

19 07-040343 Zeng Leonie 2007 TSV 1846 Nürnberg BAY SO 12 17 29

20 02-047680 Nandamuri Hasini 2007 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 13 17 30

20 13-012373 Hafner Mara 2007 TuS Wiebelskirchen SAA M 13 17 30

20 01-149939 Steffes Nina 2008 TV Refrath NRW W 13 17 30

20 01-152899 Poluektov Gloria 2008 TV Refrath NRW W 13 17 30

22 07-041084 Senger Victoria 2007 TuS Geretsried BAY SO 15 17 32

22 07-041125 Fehse Lilja 2007 TSV Bad Abbach BAY SO 15 17 32

22 08-014454 Lehmann Sophia 2007 BC Fortuna Blankenfelde BBB N 15 17 32

22 06-152822 Viaccava Alessia 2006 VfL Lohbrügge HAM N 15 17 32

22 16-010071 Hahmann Pia 2007 SG Gittersee SAC SO 15 17 32

22 05-052451 Firl Sarah 2006 VfL Sindelfingen BAW SO 15 17 32

22 03-021781 Reese Sinikka 2006 Eckernförder MTV SLH N 15 17 32

22 03-022142 Page Leonie 2006 Schleswig 06 SLH N 15 17 32

22 01-148280 Gieseke Fanny 2008 TV Refrath NRW W 15 17 32

22 01-148281 Iffland Maike 2008 TV Refrath NRW W 15 17 32
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RL Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J.    Verein Lv Gr. 1.DBV DM Pkte

1 06-152860 Blühdorn Anton 2006 Horner TV HAM N 1 1 2

1 06-152984 Dreessen Lara 2006 Horner TV HAM N 1 1 2

2 01-142165 Braach Rafe Kenji 2007 STC BW Solingen NRW W 2 2 4

2 01-146445 Stern Marie Sophie 2006 Spvgg.Sterkrade-Nord NRW W 2 2 4

3 17-019079 Schinzel Matteo 2006 SV Lok Staßfurt SAH N 4 5 9

3 04-094960 Winnefeld Constanze 2006 SV Karkenbleck NIS N 4 5 9

4 04-093036 Monsees Tebbe 2006 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 5 5 10

4 04-094461 Scharsitzke Ida 2006 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 5 5 10

5 02-045812 Marzuan Danial Iman 2006 TV Hofheim HES M 3 9 12

5 02-046715 Sadana Sanchi 2006 TG Unterliederbach 1887 HES M 3 9 12

6 01-142166 Dang Justin 2006 STC BW Solingen NRW W 9 5 14

6 01-142218 Bourakkadi Amra 2006 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 9 5 14

7 13-012075 Decker Sylvester 2006 TuS Wiebelskirchen SAA M 6 9 15

7 13-012373 Hafner Mara 2007 TuS Wiebelskirchen SAA M 6 9 15

8 08-014101 Huß Hans 2007 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 11 5 16

8 08-013820 Stommel Eva 2007 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 11 5 16

9 18-002032 Ohlow Nils 2006 1.BV Weimar THÜ M 7 9 16

9 18-002083 Loukidou Anatoli 2006 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen THÜ M 7 9 16

10 01-145839 Becsh Alexander 2006 1.BC Beuel NRW W 17 3 20

10 01-145838 Abel Jolina 2006 1.BC Beuel NRW W 17 3 20

10 08-014935 Patil Aditya 2006 SC Siemensstadt BBB N 17 3 20

10  08-014819 Zeisig Meline 2007 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 17 3 20

12 04-093033 Assmus Vin 2006 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 14 9 23

12 04-093378 Marquordt Luna 2006 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 14 9 23

12 07-040414 Jin Joshua 2006 ASV Niederndorf BAY SO 14 9 23

12 07-040343 Zeng Leonie 2006 TSV 1846 Nürnberg BAY SO 14 9 23

14 01-145848 Klein Benjamin 2007 1.BC Beuel NRW W 8 17 25

14 01-145857 Sinner Isabeau 2007 1.BC Beuel NRW W 8 17 25

15 01-142001 Euler Philipp 2006 TV Refrath NRW W 17 9 26

15 01-149939 Steffes Nina 2008 TV Refrath NRW W 17 9 26

15 10-011806 Kuhberg Armin 2006 FSV Trier-Tarforst RHL M 17 9 26

15 10-011962 Nilges Katharina 2007 TuS Bad Marienberg RHL M 17 9 26

15 02-044555 Niemann Mark 2006 TV Hofheim HES M 17 9 26

15 02-049153  Führmeyer Marie 2006 TV Hofheim HES M 17 9 26

18 16-009611 Hahn Nils 2006 SG Gittersee SAC SO 10 17 27

18 16-009289 Pfeiffer Joleen 2006 SG Gittersee SAC SO 10 17 27

19 01-145856 Schroth Ole 2007 1. BC Beuel NRW W 14 17 31

19 01-147668 Segler Lucienne 2007 BC Rheinbach NRW W 14 17 31

19 07-039465 Kulkarni Shaunak 2006 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920BAY SO 14 17 31

19 07-040676 Wulandoko Aurelia 2007 TSV 1846 Nürnberg BAY SO 14 17 31

21 11-058062 Steffen-Sánchez Bruno 2006 SV Fischbach RHP M 17 17 34

21 11-052241 Afanasev Leonie 2006 TG Worms RHP M 17 17 34

21 07-039535 Knödel Felix 2006 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 17 17 34

21 07-039579 Preller Katja 2006 TSV Lauf BAY SO 17 17 34

21 08-013838 Cho Yuri 2006 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 17 17 34

21 08-014454 Lehmann Sophia 2007 BC Fortuna Blankenfelde BBB N 17 17 34

21 04-093443 Wilewald Robin 2007 MTV Nienburg NIS N 17 17 34

21 04-093861 Wronna Leonie 2007 MTV Nienburg NIS N 17 17 34

25 05-058147 Schmid Jonas 2007 BSV Eggenstein-LeopoldshafenBAW SO 12 25 37

25 05-055667 Schmidt Melissa 2007 TSG Schopfheim BAW SO 12 25 37
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